
INVENTORY CLEARANCE - Prices apply only while quantities below last

PRODUCT REGULAR 
PRICE

SALE 
PRICE-ea.

QUANTITYSign Paints
Enamel 

Lemon Yell. # 4108132
Med. Green # 4108144

“Chromatic” Fast Dry Background Enamel 

1 gal. 20.00 gal.

20.00 gal.
115.00 gal.
115.00 gal.

Suitable for brush, spray, or roll and will dry 
in 15 minutes to 2 hours. it can also be force 
dried

“Chromatic Edge” flow enhancing thinner #4311001 

“The Sign Painters Thinner” - Excellent for 1 shot enamel.

A pre-mixed combination of flow enhancer and reducer for
larger scale painting and lettering.
Makes it easy to keep the paint flow up, especially when hand
lettering large scale copy and graphics as well as panels
and backgrounds.

4 qts. 

2 gals.

20.70 qt.

47.80 gal.

3.00 qt.

9.00 gal.

1 gal.

P.5

GAL


