## INVENTORY CLEARANCE - Prices apply only while quantities below last

PRODUCT	Sign Paints Enamel	QUANTITY	REGULAR PRICE	SALE PRICE-ea.
"Chromatic" Fast Dry Background Enamel				
Emi	Lemon Yell. # 4108132 Med. Green # 4108144  Suitable for brush, spray, or roll and will dry in 15 minutes to 2 hours. it can also be force dried	1 gal. 1 gal.	115.00 gal. 115.00 gal.	20.00 gal. 20.00 gal.
BUY				
"Chromatic Edge" flow enhancing thinner #4311001		4 qts.	20.70 qt.	3.00 qt.
"The Sign Painters Thinner" - Excellent for 1 shot enamel. GAL		2 gals.	47.80 gal.	9.00 gal.
A pre-mixed combination of flow enhancer and reducer for larger scale painting and lettering.  Makes it easy to keep the paint flow up, especially when hand lettering large scale copy and graphics as well as panels and backgrounds.				